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COMPANIES IN EC1TN 8SB Filter = Postcode ECIN 8SB X +ADD

BUY THIS LIST (84) UPGRADE TO A PLAN

. CashIn Net .
84 Companies Bank Worth E-mail Telephone

Clarity Diamonds Limited

14 G.reV|IIe Street, Office 2.06, £265,229 £4,036,657 Export or _
Farringdon, London, ECTN 8SB Upgrade

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Skill Match Resources Ltd

12 Greville Street, Farringdon, £842 £997 Export or
London, ECTN 8SB Upgrade
ACTIVE — Private Limited

] M Asscher Ltd

14 Greville Street, Office 2.06, Export or Export or
£107 £-40,075

London, EC1N 85B Upgrade Upgrade

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Magnus Investors Ltd

12 Greville Street Farringdon,
London, ECTN 85SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

£11 £11,160 - -

MSB Accountants Limited

Unit LG11 14 Greville Street, £1,258 £7.937 _ Export or
London, EC1N 85B Upgrade
ACTIVE — Private Limited

Steel Eurotrade Corporation
Limited
6 12 Greville Street, Farringdon, £694,275 £-207,109

London, EC1N 85B
ACTIVE — Private Limited

Iologics Limited
C/O Fardanesh 14 Greville
7  Street, Greville Street, London, £9 £-186 - -
ECTN 8SB
ACTIVE — Private Limited

International Overseas
Services (UK) Ltd
8 12 Greville Street Farringdon, £1,024 £1,454 -
London, EC1N 8SB
ACTIVE — Private Limited

Export or
Upgrade

Osaka (UK) Ltd £99,848 £793
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12-13 Greville Street, London,
EC1N 8SB
ACTIVE — Private Limited

Solitaire Gemmological
Laboratories Ltd

LGO7 14 Greville Street, London,
EC1N 8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Kyri Ltd
8-9 Greville Street, Hatton

Garden, London, EC1TN 8SB
ACTIVE — Private Limited

Wendam Ltd

10 Greuville Street, London, EC1TN
8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Pink Iguana Ltd

14 Greville Street Office 2.06,
Farringdon, London, ECTN 8SB
ACTIVE — Private Limited

3D Jeweller Limited

Top Floor 10 Greville Street,
London, EC1N 8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Twelve Architects Limited

14 Greville Street, London, EC1TN
8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Emerging Law Limited
12-13 Greville Street, London,
EC1N 8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Burt And Gurt Jewellery Ltd
Suite 203 2ND Floor, 14 Greville,
14 Greville Street, London, EC1N
8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

] M Asscher Diamonds Limited

14 Greville Street Office 2.06,
Farringdon, London, ECTN 8SB
ACTIVE — Private Limited

Triana Ventures Limited
14 Greville Street, Unit Ug06,
London, ECTN 8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

£3,574

£2

£52,842

£2,000

£0

£302,855

£11,023

£1,101

£1

£5,126

£-158,211

£2

£75,522

£-145,764

£-1,968

£123,992

£17

£478

£1

£5,315
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Goldiam Trade Ltd

14 Greville Street, London, EC1N
8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Smart Storage Technologies
Limited

Ug06 14 Greville Street, London,
EC1N 8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Pelmorex Media U.K. Ltd
14 Greville Street, Unit Ug03,
London, EC1N 8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Igl Labs UK Ltd

14 Greville Street, London, EC1TN
8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Ronnie Films Ltd

8-9 Greville Street, London,
EC1N 8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Jerkkies Ltd
12-13 Greville Street, London,

EC1N 8SB
ACTIVE — Private Limited

] M Asscher Jewellery Limited
14 Greville Street, Office 2.06,
London, EC1N 85SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

UK Uni Search Limited

(LG.3) UK Uni Search Limited / S,
14 Greville Street, London, EC1TN
8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Cad2cam Limited

Top Floor 10 Greville Street,
London, EC1N 8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Silverhill Atlantic LLP

12 Greville Street, Farringdon,
London, EC1N 8SB

ACTIVE — Other Company

Globewood United LLP
12 Greville Street, Farringdon,
London, EC1N 8SB

£3

£2,974

£94,403

£3,881

£0

£0

No
Accounts

£13

£215,529

£40,461

£-55

£-31,741

£23,287

£4,920

£100

£-16,104

£1

No
Accounts

£-1,175

£216,336

£46,215
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ACTIVE — Other Company

Bridgeholm Commercial LLP
12 Greville Street, Farringdon,
London, EC1N 8SB

ACTIVE — Other Company

Eastroad Commerce LLP

12 Greville Street, Farringdon,
London, EC1N 8SB

ACTIVE — Other Company

Power-Engineering Systems
LLP

12 Greville Street, Farringdon,
London, ECTN 8SB

ACTIVE — Other Company

Velocity Professional Training
Limited

C/O MSB Accountants Ltd, LG11,
14 Greville Street, London, EC1TN
8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Axis Forensic Consultants
Limited

C/O MSB Accountants Ltd, LG11,
14 Greville Street, London, EC1N
8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

MSB (Intl) Consultants Limited

C/O MSB Accountants Ltd, LG11,
14 Greville Street, London, EC1TN
8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Valet Apartments Limited
14 Greville Street, Unit Ug06,
London, EC1N 8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Wgi Labs UK Ltd

14 Greville Street, London, EC1TN
8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Al Andalus International
Education Limited

C/O MSB Accountants Limited,
LG11, 14 Greville Street, London,
ECTN 8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

£68,501

£62,522

£12,611

No
Accounts

No
Accounts

No
Accounts

No
Accounts

No
Accounts

No
Accounts

£70,550

£67,146

£13,272

No
Accounts

No
Accounts

No
Accounts

No
Accounts

No
Accounts

No
Accounts
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Scudetto Pictures Ltd

8-9 Greville Street, London,
ECTN 8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Whiston Pictures Limited
8-9 Greville Street, London,
EC1N 8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Register Profit Ltd

14 Greville Street, London, EC1N
8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Gulabo Shaw Limited

C/O MSB Accountants Ltd, LGS,
14 Greville Street, London, EC1TN
8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Box To Box Films Limited
8-9 Greville Street, London,
EC1N 8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

Ratio Partners LLP

14 Greville Street, London, EC1N
8SB

ACTIVE — Other Company

Square In Circle L.P

12 Greville Street, Farringdon,
London, EC1N 8SB

ACTIVE — Other Company

Diamonds Experts Invest Ltd
14 Greville Street, London,
United Kingdom, EC1N 8SB
ACTIVE — Private Limited

Almaz Diamonds Ltd

14 Greville Street, London,
United Kingdom, EC1N 8SB
ACTIVE — Private Limited

NB Diamonds Limited

14 Greville Street, London, EC1TN
8SB

ACTIVE — Private Limited

How About Limited

C/O MSB Accountants Ltd, 14
Greville Street, London, EC1N
8SB
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ACTIVE — Private Limited
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