COMPANIES IN EC1N 8SB

Filter Postcode EC1N 8SB X + ADD

BUY THIS LIST (84)

UPGRADE TO A PLAN

	84 Companies	Cash In Bank	Net Worth	E-mail	Telephone
1	Clarity Diamonds Limited 14 Greville Street, Office 2.06, Farringdon, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£265,229	£4,036,657	Export or Upgrade	-
2	Skill Match Resources Ltd 12 Greville Street, Farringdon, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£842	£997	Export or Upgrade	-
3	J M Asscher Ltd 14 Greville Street, Office 2.06, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£107	£-40,075	Export or Upgrade	Export or Upgrade
4	Magnus Investors Ltd 12 Greville Street Farringdon, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£11	£11,160	-	-
5	MSB Accountants Limited Unit LG11 14 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£1,258	£7,937	-	Export or Upgrade
6	Steel Eurotrade Corporation Limited 12 Greville Street, Farringdon, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£694,275	£-207,109	-	-
7	Iologics Limited C/O Fardanesh 14 Greville Street, Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£9	£-186	-	_
8	International Overseas Services (UK) Ltd 12 Greville Street Farringdon, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£1,024	£1,454	-	Export or Upgrade
9	Osaka (UK) Ltd	£99,848	£793		

	12-13 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited			Export or Upgrade	Export or Upgrade
10	Solitaire Gemmological Laboratories Ltd LG07 14 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£3,574	£-158,211	Export or Upgrade	Export or Upgrade
11	Kyri Ltd 8-9 Greville Street, Hatton Garden, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£2	£2	Export or Upgrade	Export or Upgrade
12	Wendam Ltd 10 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£52,842	£75,522	Export or Upgrade	Export or Upgrade
13	Pink Iguana Ltd 14 Greville Street Office 2.06, Farringdon, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£2,000	£-145,764	Export or Upgrade	Export or Upgrade
14	3D Jeweller Limited Top Floor 10 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£0	£-1,968	-	_
15	Twelve Architects Limited 14 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£302,855	£123,992	_	_
16	Emerging Law Limited 12-13 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£11,023	£17	-	Export or Upgrade
17	Burt And Gurt Jewellery Ltd Suite 203 2ND Floor, 14 Greville, 14 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£1,101	£478	-	-
18	J M Asscher Diamonds Limited 14 Greville Street Office 2.06, Farringdon, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£1	£1	Export or Upgrade	-
19	Triana Ventures Limited 14 Greville Street, Unit Ug06, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£5,126	£5,315	-	-

20	Goldiam Trade Ltd 14 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£3	£-55	-	-
21	Smart Storage Technologies Limited Ug06 14 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£2,974	£-31,741	-	_
22	Pelmorex Media U.K. Ltd 14 Greville Street, Unit Ug03, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£94,403	£23,287	-	_
23	Igl Labs UK Ltd 14 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£3,881	£4,920	-	_
24	Ronnie Films Ltd 8-9 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£0	£100	-	-
25	Jerkkies Ltd 12-13 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£0	£-16,104	Export or Upgrade	Export or Upgrade
26	J M Asscher Jewellery Limited 14 Greville Street, Office 2.06, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£0	£1	-	-
27	UK Uni Search Limited (LG.3) UK Uni Search Limited / S, 14 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	No Accounts	No Accounts	-	-
28	Cad2cam Limited Top Floor 10 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	£13	£-1,175	Export or Upgrade	Export or Upgrade
29	Silverhill Atlantic LLP 12 Greville Street, Farringdon, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Other Company	£215,529	£216,336	-	-
30	Globewood United LLP 12 Greville Street, Farringdon, London, EC1N 8SB	£40,461	£46,215	-	-

	ACTIVE — Other Company				
31	Bridgeholm Commercial LLP 12 Greville Street, Farringdon, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Other Company	£68,501	£70,550	-	-
32	Eastroad Commerce LLP 12 Greville Street, Farringdon, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Other Company	£62,522	£67,146	-	-
33	Power-Engineering Systems LLP 12 Greville Street, Farringdon, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Other Company	£12,611	£13,272	-	-
34	Velocity Professional Training Limited C/O MSB Accountants Ltd, LG11, 14 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	No Accounts	No Accounts	_	_
35	Axis Forensic Consultants Limited C/O MSB Accountants Ltd, LG11, 14 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	No Accounts	No Accounts	-	-
36	MSB (Intl) Consultants Limited C/O MSB Accountants Ltd, LG11, 14 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	No Accounts	No Accounts	-	-
37	Valet Apartments Limited 14 Greville Street, Unit Ug06, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	No Accounts	No Accounts	-	-
38	Wgi Labs UK Ltd 14 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	No Accounts	No Accounts	-	-
39	Al Andalus International Education Limited C/O MSB Accountants Limited, LG11, 14 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	No Accounts	No Accounts	-	-

40	Scudetto Pictures Ltd 8-9 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	No Accounts	No Accounts	_	-
41	Whiston Pictures Limited 8-9 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	No Accounts	No Accounts	-	-
42	Register Profit Ltd 14 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	No Accounts	No Accounts	-	-
43	Gulabo Shaw Limited C/O MSB Accountants Ltd, LG8, 14 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	No Accounts	No Accounts	-	-
44	Box To Box Films Limited 8-9 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	No Accounts	No Accounts	-	-
45	Ratio Partners LLP 14 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Other Company	No Accounts	No Accounts	-	_
46	Square In Circle L.P 12 Greville Street, Farringdon, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Other Company	No Accounts	No Accounts	-	-
47	Diamonds Experts Invest Ltd 14 Greville Street, London, United Kingdom, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	No Accounts	No Accounts	-	-
48	Almaz Diamonds Ltd 14 Greville Street, London, United Kingdom, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	No Accounts	No Accounts	-	_
49	NB Diamonds Limited 14 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB ACTIVE — Private Limited	No Accounts	No Accounts	-	-
50	How About Limited C/O MSB Accountants Ltd, 14 Greville Street, London, EC1N 8SB	No Accounts	No Accounts	-	-

ACTIVE — Private Limited

1 2 Next >

BUY THIS LIST (84)

UPGRADE TO A PLAN

Endole

Company Search
Director Search Check
Company By Postcode
Company By Location
Company Statistics
Company Documents

Solutions

Risk Management B2B Marketing Competitive Intelligence

Products & Services

Plans & Pricing
Company Insights
Company Explorer
Company Credit Reports
Company Data API

Help

Frequently Asked Questions Contact Us Terms of Use Privacy Policy Sitemap Like Endole? Spread the word!

Facebook Twitter

Copyright © 2017 Endole Ltd (Company No. 09346879) Registered Office: 153 Lodge Road, Birmingham, B70 8PJ, United Kingdom.

Endole® is a registered trade mark (No. UK3151017). Prices shown are exclusive of VAT. VAT No: GB247160514.